3
More information
schaltbau.com
Contactors
Contactors C137, C163, C164, C165 – Single pole contactors for battery voltages | Schaltbau 1
C137, C163, C164, C165 – Contactors for battery voltages  2
Features   2
Applications   2
Standards   2
Ordering code   3
Specifications  for industrial applications 4
Specifications  for railway applications 5
C137  SPST-NO or SPDT contactor 6
HK-C137  Auxiliary contact 6
Characteristic curves  Contact performance 7
Dimensioning, mounting instructions   7
C163  SPST-NO or SPDT contactor 8
HK-C163  Auxiliary contact 8
Characteristic curves  Contact performance 9
Dimensioning, mounting instructions   9
C164  SPST-NO or SPDT contactor 10
HK-C164  Auxiliary contact 10
Characteristic curves  Contact performance 11
Dimensioning, mounting instructions   11
C163  SPST-NO or SPDT contactor [only for spare parts requirements / no new projects]  12
HK-C165  Auxiliary contact [only for spare parts requirements / no new projects]  12
Characteristic curves  Contact performance 13
Dimensioning, mounting instructions   13
Notes   14
Notes   15